
Lost-Wood Divide SNOTEL 7900 47 11.9 18.5 64% 21.3 115%

Smiley Mountain SNOTEL 9520 57 14.2 17.8 80% 20.1 113%

Stickney Mill SNOTEL 7430 25 6.0 7.5 80% 10.3 137%

Basin Index 8.4 75% 134%

# of sites 6 6

Big Lost Basin Total Network
Elevation 

(ft)

Depth

(in)

SWE

(in)

Median

(in)

% 

Median

Last Year

SWE (in)

Last Year

% Median

Bear Canyon SNOTEL 7900 45 11.2 14.2 79% 19.6 138%

Copper Basin SC 7640 23 5.5 8.7 63% 13.5 155%

Dry Fork SC 7220 34 10.0 12.1 83% 20.8 172%

Fishpole Lake SC 9300 21.8

Hilts Creek SNOTEL 8000 40 11.4 11.7 97% 14.4 123%

Lost-Wood Divide SNOTEL 7900 47 11.9 18.5 64% 21.3 115%

Smiley Mountain SNOTEL 9520 57 14.2 17.8 80% 20.1 113%

Stickney Mill SNOTEL 7430 25 6.0 7.5 80% 10.3 137%

Basin Index 8.8 78% 133%

# of sites 7 7

Fish Creek Network
Elevation 

(ft)

Depth

(in)

SWE

(in)

Median

(in)

% 

Median

Last Year

SWE (in)

Last Year

% Median

Dry Fork SC 7220 34 10.0 12.1 83% 20.8 172%

Iron Mine Creek SC 6300 30 8.0 9.3 86% 16.4 176%

Telfer Ranch SC 5840 8 2.6 3.9 67% 11.6 297%

Basin Index 6.9 81% 193%

# of sites 3 3

Little Wood River Network
Elevation 

(ft)

Depth

(in)

SWE

(in)

Median

(in)

% 

Median

Last Year

SWE (in)

Last Year

% Median

Fishpole Lake SC 9300 21.8

Garfield R.S. SNOTEL 6560 20 6.8 9.0 76% 16.2 180%

Hyndman SNOTEL 7440 31 8.4 11.9 71% 14.7 124%

Muldoon SC 6320 5 1.8 3.2 56% 10.8 338%

Swede Peak SNOTEL 7640 34 9.5 14.2 67% 20.1 142%

Basin Index 5.3 69% 161%

# of sites 4 4

Big Wood River ab Hailey Network
Elevation 

(ft)

Depth

(in)

SWE

(in)

Median

(in)

% 

Median

Last Year

SWE (in)

Last Year

% Median

Chocolate Gulch SNOTEL 6440 27 8.3 11.8 70% 15.2 129%

Dollarhide Summit SNOTEL 8420 66 18.6 26.0

Galena SNOTEL 7470 45 11.8 15.2 78% 18.0 118%

Galena Summit SNOTEL 8780 61 15.8 18.7 84% 21.1 113%

Hyndman SNOTEL 7440 31 8.4 11.9 71% 14.7 124%

Ketchum R S SC 5890 11.0

Lost-Wood Divide SNOTEL 7900 47 11.9 18.5 64% 21.3 115%

Mount Baldy SC 8920 18.0 18.6 103%

Vienna Mine SNOTEL 8960 86 26.1 30.2 86% 34.3 114%

Basin Index 11.8 77% 117%

# of sites 6 6

Camas Creek Network
Elevation 

(ft)

Depth

(in)

SWE

(in)

Median

(in)

% 

Median

Last Year

SWE (in)

Last Year

% Median

Camas Creek Divide SNOTEL 5710 20 8.1 10.4 78% 15.9 153%

Chimney Creek SC 6400 17 6.5 11.6 56% 18.6 160%

Couch Summit #2 SC 6840 27 10.0 16.7 60% 25.8 154%



Little Camas Flat SC 4940 0 0.0 0.0 4.0

Mud Spring SC 5600

Soldier R.S. SNOTEL 5740 9 4.4 8.0 55% 17.6 220%

Basin Index 5.8 62% 175%

# of sites 5 5

Big Wood Basin Total Network
Elevation 

(ft)

Depth

(in)

SWE

(in)

Median

(in)

% 

Median

Last Year

SWE (in)

Last Year

% Median

Camas Creek Divide SNOTEL 5710 20 8.1 10.4 78% 15.9 153%

Chimney Creek SC 6400 17 6.5 11.6 56% 18.6 160%

Chocolate Gulch SNOTEL 6440 27 8.3 11.8 70% 15.2 129%

Couch Summit #2 SC 6840 27 10.0 16.7 60% 25.8 154%

Dollarhide Summit SNOTEL 8420 66 18.6 26.0

Galena SNOTEL 7470 45 11.8 15.2 78% 18.0 118%

Galena Summit SNOTEL 8780 61 15.8 18.7 84% 21.1 113%

Hyndman SNOTEL 7440 31 8.4 11.9 71% 14.7 124%

Ketchum R S SC 5890 11.0

Little Camas Flat SC 4940 0 0.0 0.0 4.0

Lost-Wood Divide SNOTEL 7900 47 11.9 18.5 64% 21.3 115%

Mount Baldy SC 8920 18.0 18.6 103%

Mud Spring SC 5600

Soldier R.S. SNOTEL 5740 9 4.4 8.0 55% 17.6 220%

Vienna Mine SNOTEL 8960 86 26.1 30.2 86% 34.3 114%

Basin Index 9.3 73% 135%

# of sites 11 11

Henrys Fork-Falls River Network
Elevation 

(ft)

Depth

(in)

SWE

(in)

Median

(in)

% 

Median

Last Year

SWE (in)

Last Year

% Median

Big Springs SC 6400 16.8 23.2 138%

Black Bear SNOTEL 8170 105 34.5 36.3 95% 41.6 115%

Grassy Lake SNOTEL 7265 32.4 31.6 103% 32.7 103%

Grassy Lake SC 7265 0 0.0 30.6 0% 33.5 109%

Island Park SNOTEL 6290 41 15.3 14.2 108% 17.7 125%

Latham Springs SC 7630 80 28.3 27.0 105% 28.8 107%

Lewis Lake Divide SNOTEL 7850 91 26.2 29.5 89% 33.8 115%

Lewis Lake Divide SC 7850 92 32.4 37.5 86% 38.8 103%

Lucky Dog SC 6860 69 23.0 23.8 97% 28.0 118%

Valley View SC 6680 12.6 16.8 133%

White Elephant SNOTEL 7710 76 23.4 25.7 91% 34.0 132%

Basin Index 19.6 84% 113%

# of sites 9 9

Teton River Network
Elevation 

(ft)

Depth

(in)

SWE

(in)

Median

(in)

% 

Median

Last Year

SWE (in)

Last Year

% Median

Darby Canyon SC 8250 76 24.7 22.4 110% 23.8 106%

Jackpine Creek SC 7350 74 23.8 20.3 117% 25.4 125%

Grand Targhee SNOTEL 9260 115 40.9 36.5 112% 40.6 111%

Mc Renolds Reservoir SC 6720 53 16.9 14.4 117% 18.0 125%

Packsaddle Spring SC 8200 82 27.2 24.2 112% 29.5 122%

Phillips Bench SNOTEL 8200 94 29.5 24.2 122% 28.1 116%

Pine Creek Pass SNOTEL 6720 53 18.9 13.8 137% 18.1 131%

State Line SC 6660 13.6 15.6 115%

Teton Pass W.s. SC 7740 25.3 26.2 104%

Basin Index 20.2 117% 118%

# of sites 7 7


